DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BUILDERS BROTHERS 4 U LTD

BUILDERS BROTHERS 4 U LTD

BUILDERS BUTTIES LTD

BUILDERS BUTTIES LTD

BUILDERS CENTRE (SHEFFIELD)
LIMITED (THE)

BUILDERS COLLABORATIVE LTD
BUILDERS QUANTS LTD

BUILDERS QUANTITIES LTD

BUILDERS QUOTES LTD

BUILDERS QUOTES LTD

THE BUILDERS SURGERY LTD
BUILDERSWEAR LIMITED

BUILDICO LIMITED

BUILDICO LIMITED

BUILDICO LIMITED

BUILDICO LIMITED

BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION SOUTH EAST
LTD

BUILDING & ENERGY SURVEYOR LTD

BUILDING & EXTENSION SERVICES
LIMITED

BUILDING & EXTENSION SERVICES
LIMITED

BUILDING & EXTENSION SERVICES
LIMITED

BUILDING & EXTENSION SERVICES
LIMITED

BUILDING & EXTENSION SERVICES
LIMITED

BUILDING & EXTENSION SERVICES
LIMITED

BUILDING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

BUILDING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

THE BUILDING & PLUMBING CO LIMITED

BUILDING BASED ENERGY EFFICIENCY
SOLUTIONS LTD

BUILDING BRIDGES IN BURNLEY

BUILDING BRIDGES IN BURNLEY

BUILDING CONSULTING LIMITED

BUILDING CONTROLS ENGINEERS LIMITED

BUILDING DESIGN + MANAGEMENT (UK)
LIMITED

BUILDING DESIGN U.K. LIMITED

BUILDING EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES LIMITED

BUILDING FUTURES ENTERPRISE
ACADEMY TRUST

BUILDING INITIATIVES LIMITED

BUILDING RENDER INSULATION
SUPPLIES LIMITED

BUILDINGS BY BESPOKE LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES A-Z LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES COORDINATING
LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES ESSEX LTD

09404419
09404419
10444246
10444246
00624494

09551833
07639298
06970226
10380597
10380597
08201837
09660013
10435683
10435683
10435683
10435683
07767493

06545706
05903494

05903494

05903494

05903494

05903494

05903494

10442409

10442409

04452185
04932704

05495250
05495250
06483501
08063139
03004200

02655262
03967698
09408861

07485930
08862086

08726828
04613290
09015092

09402082

(B4)

(B4)

(C2)

21/10/2016
24/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
24/10/2016

19/10/2016
19/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
19/10/2016
25/10/2016
19/10/2016
25/10/2016
24/10/2016

24/10/2016
21/10/2016

24/10/2016
24/10/2016
21/10/2016
21/10/2016
21/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016

24/10/2016
19/10/2016

19/10/2016
19/10/2016
21/10/2016
19/10/2016
22/10/2016

19/10/2016
20/10/2016
20/10/2016

21/10/2016
25/10/2016

24/10/2016
25/10/2016
20/10/2016

20/10/2016

BUILDERS' AND PLASTERERS' SUPPLY
STORES LIMITED (THE)

BUILDERS BROTHERS 4 U LTD

BUILDING SERVICES GROUP LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES RESEARCH AND
INFORMATION ASSOCIATION (THE)

BUILDING 7 LIMITED

THE BUILDING SHERIFF LTD/THE
CONSUMER SHERIFF LTD

BUILDING SOLUTIONS UNIQUE LTD

BUILDING SPACE UK LIMITED

BUILDING SPIRIT LIMITED

BUILDING SUPPLY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUILDING WATER SOLUTIONS LTD

BUILDING WILDLIFE TRUST

THE BUILDING ZONE LIMITED

BUILD IT WELL LTD

BUILD LEADER LTD

BUILD LEADER LTD

BUILD-LET PROPERTY SERVICES LTD.

BUILD-LET PROPERTY SERVICES LTD.

BUILD-LET PROPERTY SERVICES LTD.

BUILD-LET PROPERTY SERVICES LTD.

BUILD MAESTRO LIMITED

BUILD ME A SHOP LIMITED

BUILD POINT SERVICES LIMITED

BUILD POINT SERVICES LIMITED

BUILD PRO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BUILDQUEST LIMITED

BUILDRITE TRADE AND DIY SUPPLIES LTD

BUILDSCAPE (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
BUILDSKILL LIMITED
BUILDSMART SERVICES LTD
BUILDTEQ LTD

BUILDUPP LTD

BUILDWELL CONSULTANCY LTD
BUILDWELL CONSULTANCY LTD
THE BUILD WORKS LTD

BUILD YOUR DAY LTD

BUILT ASSET CONSULTANCY LTD
BUILT BRICKS LIMITED

BUILT BY COUP LIMITED

BUILT ENVIRONMENT & DESIGN LIMITED
BUILTH WELLS GARAGES LIMITED
BUILT IN FURNITURE LIMITED
BUILT ON DATA LIMITED
BUISSON ASSOCIATES LIMITED
BUIST MANOR LIMITED

BUITNOW CONTRACTING LTD
BUITNOW CONTRACTING LTD
BUJAN TRANS LIMITED

BUJAN TRANS LIMITED

BUJAZIA LIMITED

BUKHAM LIMITED

BUKOLA MEDICARE LTD

BUKSUN LTD

BUK 2015 LTD

00592067

09404419
02205560
00632760

05529410
07548646

09209784
05249378
05610188
09467398
05935595
07327732
05254325
07050886
10437294
10437294
08938892
08938892
08938892
08938892
09246267
08732541
10436691
10436691
09656724
01330966
03727601
08191720
09447502
09580680
09398426
10194555
10442705
10442705
07408047
09816633
09210075
09735425
09832070
09275970
00756025
09827670
09825516
05411092
00985470
10362590
10362590
10444120
10444120
07035933
08725818
08753743
07553731
09267197

24/10/2016

24/10/2016
25/10/2016
24/10/2016

20/10/2016
20/10/2016

25/10/2016
21/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
22/10/2016
25/10/2016
21/10/2016
25/10/2016
20/10/2016
20/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
25/10/2016
24/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
23/10/2016
20/10/2016
20/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
20/10/2016
19/10/2016
21/10/2016
24/10/2016
20/10/2016
25/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
19/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
25/10/2016
24/10/2016
20/10/2016
20/10/2016
23/10/2016
25/10/2016



