DOCUMENT TRADEC (D) TO (I) (CONTLD)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) BUILDERS BROTHERS 4 U LTD	09404419	(C2)	21 /10 /2016	BUILDERS' AND PLASTERERS' SUPPLY	00592067	(C2)	24/10/2016
BUILDERS BROTHERS 4 U LTD	09404419	. ,	24/10/2016	STORES LIMITED (THE)	00392007	(CZ)	24/10/2010
BUILDERS BUTTIES LTD	10444246	. ,		BUILDERS BROTHERS 4 U LTD	09404419	(C2)	24/10/2016
BUILDERS BUTTIES LTD	10444246	. ,	25/10/2016		02205560	, ,	25/10/2016
BUILDERS CENTRE (SHEFFIELD)	00624494	. ,		BUILDING SERVICES RESEARCH AND	00632760	. ,	24/10/2016
LIMITED (THE)		, ,		INFORMATION ASSOCIATION (THE)		. ,	
BUILDERS COLLABORATIVE LTD	09551833	(D1)	19/10/2016	BUILDING 7 LIMITED	05529410	(D1)	20/10/2016
BUILDERS QUANTS LTD	07639298	(D4)	19/10/2016	THE BUILDING SHERIFF LTD/THE	07548646	(B2)	20/10/2016
BUILDERS QUANTITIES LTD	06970226	(D1)	24/10/2016	CONSUMER SHERIFF LTD			
BUILDERS QUOTES LTD	10380597	. ,		~	09209784	, ,	25/10/2016
BUILDERS QUOTES LTD	10380597				05249378	, ,	21/10/2016
THE BUILDERS SURGERY LTD	08201837			BUILDING SPIRIT LIMITED	05610188		19/10/2016
BUILDERSWEAR LIMITED	09660013			BUILDING SUPPLY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09467398	, ,	19/10/2016
BUILDICO LIMITED	10435683			BUILDING WATER SOLUTIONS LTD	05935595		22/10/2016
BUILDICO LIMITED	10435683				07327732	, ,	25/10/2016
BUILDICO LIMITED	10435683 10435683				05254325		21/10/2016 25/10/2016
BUILDICO LIMITED BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION SOUTH EAST					07050886 10437294		20/10/2016
LTD	07707493	(DI)	24/10/2010		10437294		20/10/2016
BUILDING & ENERGY SURVEYOR LTD	06545706	(D1)	24/10/2016		08938892	, ,	25/10/2016
BUILDING & EXTENSION SERVICES	05903494			BUILD-LET PROPERTY SERVICES LTD.	08938892	. ,	25/10/2016
LIMITED	00300131	(21)	21/10/2010	BUILD-LET PROPERTY SERVICES LTD.	08938892	' '	25/10/2016
BUILDING & EXTENSION SERVICES	05903494	(B4)	24/10/2016	BUILD-LET PROPERTY SERVICES LTD.	08938892		25/10/2016
LIMITED		, ,		BUILD MAESTRO LIMITED	09246267		25/10/2016
BUILDING & EXTENSION SERVICES	05903494	(B4)	24/10/2016	BUILD ME A SHOP LIMITED	08732541	(D4)	19/10/2016
LIMITED				BUILD POINT SERVICES LIMITED	10436691	(C1)	19/10/2016
BUILDING & EXTENSION SERVICES	05903494	(C2)	21/10/2016	BUILD POINT SERVICES LIMITED	10436691	(B1)	19/10/2016
LIMITED				BUILD PRO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	09656724	(D1)	19/10/2016
BUILDING & EXTENSION SERVICES	05903494	(D1)	21/10/2016	BUILDQUEST LIMITED	01330966		25/10/2016
LIMITED				BUILDRITE TRADE AND DIY SUPPLIES LTD		, ,	24/10/2016
BUILDING & EXTENSION SERVICES	05903494	(C2)	21/10/2016	BUILDSCAPE (MIDLANDS) LIMITED	08191720		25/10/2016
LIMITED			//		09447502		25/10/2016
BUILDING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES	10442409	(C1)	24/10/2016		09580680		23/10/2016
LIMITED	10440400	(D1)	04/10/0016	~	09398426		20/10/2016
BUILDING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	10442409	(BI)	24/10/2016		10194555 10442705		20/10/2016 24/10/2016
THE BUILDING & PLUMBING CO LIMITED	04452185	(D1)	24/10/2016		10442705	, ,	24/10/2016
BUILDING BASED ENERGY EFFICIENCY	04932704	. ,			07408047		19/10/2016
SOLUTIONS LTD	04332704	(D4)	13/10/2010	BUILD YOUR DAY LTD	09816633		19/10/2016
BUILDING BRIDGES IN BURNLEY	05495250	(C2)	19/10/2016		09210075		20/10/2016
BUILDING BRIDGES IN BURNLEY	05495250			BUILT BRICKS LIMITED	09735425		19/10/2016
BUILDING CONSULTING LIMITED	06483501	, ,		BUILT BY COUP LIMITED	09832070		21/10/2016
BUILDING CONTROLS ENGINEERS LIMITED	08063139	(E1)	19/10/2016	BUILT ENVIRONMENT & DESIGN LIMITED	09275970	(D4)	24/10/2016
BUILDING DESIGN + MANAGEMENT (UK)	03004200	(D1)	22/10/2016	BUILTH WELLS GARAGES LIMITED	00756025	(D1)	20/10/2016
LIMITED				BUILT IN FURNITURE LIMITED	09827670	(D1)	25/10/2016
BUILDING DESIGN U.K. LIMITED	02655262	(D4)	19/10/2016	BUILT ON DATA LIMITED	09825516	(D4)	24/10/2016
BUILDING EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES LIMITED	03967698	(D1)	20/10/2016	BUISSON ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05411092	(D1)	24/10/2016
BUILDING FUTURES ENTERPRISE	09408861	(C2)	20/10/2016	BUIST MANOR LIMITED	00985470		19/10/2016
ACADEMY TRUST				BUITNOW CONTRACTING LTD	10362590	, ,	25/10/2016
BUILDING INITIATIVES LIMITED	07485930			BUITNOW CONTRACTING LTD	10362590		25/10/2016
BUILDING RENDER INSULATION	08862086	(D1)	25/10/2016	BUJAN TRANS LIMITED	10444120		25/10/2016
SUPPLIES LIMITED	00000000		0.4.4.0.4.5.5.5	BUJAN TRANS LIMITED	10444120		25/10/2016
BUILDINGS BY BESPOKE LIMITED	08726828			BUJAZIA LIMITED	07035933	, ,	24/10/2016
BUILDING SERVICES A-Z LIMITED	04613290	, ,		BUKHAM LIMITED	08725818		20/10/2016
BUILDING SERVICES COORDINATING	09015092	(DT)	20/10/2016	BUKOLA MEDICARE LTD	08753743		20/10/2016
LIMITED BUILDING SERVICES ESSEX LTD	09402082	(D1)	20/10/2016	BUKSUN LTD BUK 2015 LTD	07553731 09267197		23/10/2016
DOIDDING SEVAICES ESSEV FID	03402002	(DT)	~U/ TU/ ~U T Ø	DOW SOTO HID	07201171	(14)	25/10/2016